DIPLOMA IN NURSING (ZMW) Uy of Lusata
FEE SCHEDULE FOR LOCAL AND SADC STUDENTS - ZMW FEES SCHEDULE
DESCRIPTION Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 BANK DETAILS
Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Bank : Indo Zambia Bank
Number of courses - Half 6 0 1 0 0 0 Branch - Lusaka Main
Number of courses - Full 4 6 6 6 6 6 ' . _
Fee per course - Half 650 650 650 650 650 650 Acc Name: UmverSIty of Lusaka
Fee per course - Full 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 Acc Number: 0012030001876
Tuition Fee 7,900 6,000 6,650 6,000 6,000 6,000 Sort Code : 0900001
Registration Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500 Swift Code : INZAZMLX
Maintenance Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500
Library 300 300 300 300 300 300 NOTES
Internet Connectivity 300 300 300 300 300 300 1. These fees are for local and SADC
User Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 . tudent l_
Practical fees 350 350 350 350 350 350 Students onty. _
Other Fees Total 2,950 2,950 2,950 2,950 2,950 2,950 2. Fees vary per semester depending
Total Fees per Semester 10,850 8,950 9,600 8,950 8,950 8,950 on the number of subjectsin a
semester.

3. Mode of payment: All deposits
GENERAL FEES ZMW FREQUENCY should be made directly to the Bank
Uniform - See attached Uniform Fee Schedule (QUOT|NG YOUR STUDENT NUMBER
GNCZ Fees TBA
Clinical Placement 57.00 Per week ONLY)
Exemption Fee per course 350.00 When awarded exemptions 4. Terms of payment: Full payment
Application Fees 200.00 At application stage only before commencing classes.
Late Reg Fees per week 100.00 When applicable 5. Part payment will only be accepted
Trans.cript 100.00 When requestec'l upon 50% down payment on
Identity Cards 100.00 Initial & Replacing tuition fees and signing of a credit
Registration Fee 500.00 Each Semester _
Maintenance Fee 500.00 Each Semester agreement form W.Ith ACCOUlnj[S'
Internet Connectivity 300.00 Each Semester 6. If you have not FengteFEd. VISIT WWW.
Library Fee 300.00 Each Semester unilus.ac.zm 48 hours after making
User Fee 1,000.00 Each Semester q dBpOSit and follow the online

: , : : : : registration procedure.

NB Student will be required to pay for Uniforms and General Nursing Council Fees at the time of
Registration.




